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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 15. - 16.11.2019

Konkurencja 9 Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny Open
15.11.2019 - 16:15 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2019

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Staniszewski Bartosz 05 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 1:58.36 591 27.16 30.56
2. Kucharski Paweł 05 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:04.55 507 28.82 31.98 32.23 31.52
3. Szymczak Tadeusz 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:07.73 470 29.12 32.25 33.32 33.04
4. Chmielniak Michał 05 PTS "JANOSIK" Bielsko-Biała2:09.45 452 29.26 33.30 33.98 32.91
5. Harazim Filip 05 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:09.56 451 29.62 33.16 34.30 32.48
6. Duda Kacper 05 Rybnicki Młodzieżowy Klub Sportowy2:15.28 396 30.02 34.60 36.20 34.46
7. Męcner Jakub 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:15.36 395 30.40 34.81 35.81 34.34
8. Bielski Filip 05 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 2:15.64 393
9. Zięba Ksawery 05 MOSM Tychy 2:17.23 379 31.71 34.58 36.39 34.55

10. Cieśla Filip 05 Rybnicki Młodzieżowy Klub Sportowy2:17.72 375 33.64 35.82 34.25 34.01
11. Wasiuk Sebastian 05 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:21.34 347 31.55 35.01 37.84 36.94
12. Piątkiewicz Aleksander 05 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 2:26.04 315 32.55 37.23 38.98 37.28
13. Burda Paweł 05 Rybnicki Młodzieżowy Klub Sportowy2:27.10 308
14. Starzec Jan 05 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:28.42 300 32.79 37.29 39.79 38.55
15. Mielczarek Mateusz 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:28.54 299
16. Łysik Adam 05 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 2:33.37 271 31.77 37.68 43.09 40.83
17. Ryszkowski Mateusz 05 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:41.28 233 36.37 41.26 42.60 41.05

15 lat

1. Dudkowiak Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:00.98 554
2. Staroń Tymoteusz 04 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:01.28 550
3. Śliwka Jakub 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:01.85 542 1:00.17 30.27
4. Lewicki Jakub 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:02.30 536 26.62 30.47 32.38 32.83
5. Plewka Przemysław 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:04.10 513 29.03 32.34 32.35 30.38
6. Goik Bartłomiej 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:06.62 483 29.51 32.19 32.54 32.38
7. Haspert Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:08.55 461 29.02 32.40 33.34 33.79
8. Wołowicz Filip 04 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:12.78 419 30.07 33.61 35.43 33.67
9. Hejnar Michał 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:17.30 379 30.49 34.50 36.98 35.33

10. Rybak Błażej 04 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:28.73 298 33.88 38.27 40.61 35.97

16 - 18 lat

1. Lesik Jarosław 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:55.62 634 26.85 29.29 29.67 29.81
2. Tomaszowski Michał 03 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie1:57.83 599 27.27 30.18 30.39 29.99
3. Tatura Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:59.42 576 28.00 31.39 30.22 29.81
4. Rychel Maksymilian 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:00.57 559 58.10 30.20
5. Karpiel Dominik 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:04.41 509 28.42 31.23 32.22 32.54
6. Zwadło Piotr 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:05.15 500 28.54 31.11 32.65 32.85
7. Kołodziej Mateusz 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:08.04 467 27.74 32.10 34.22 33.98
8. Podsiadło Grzegorz 03 AZS AWF Katowice 2:15.68 392 29.28 33.18 36.41 36.81
9. Szyniec Jakub 02 Rybnicki Młodzieżowy Klub Sportowy2:17.14 380 31.16 36.02 35.56 34.40

Open

1. Butkiewicz Władysław 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1:51.12 715 25.72 27.98 28.16 29.26
2. Krulikowski Maciej 99 AZS AWF Katowice 1:52.73 684 26.71 28.07 28.83 29.12
3. Cerlich Maksymilian 00 AZS AWF Katowice 1:55.18 642 27.05 28.96 29.14 30.03
4. Lesik Jarosław 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:55.62 634 26.85 29.29 29.67 29.81
5. Smoliński Paweł 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:57.01 612 26.40 29.40 30.70 30.51
6. Tomaszowski Michał 03 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie1:57.83 599 27.27 30.18 30.39 29.99
7. Pióro Artur 91 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 1:57.89 598 27.68 29.54 30.43 30.24
8. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 MKP ,,Wodnik 29'' Tychy 1:57.90 598 27.36 30.18 30.58 29.78
9. Staniszewski Bartosz 05 UKP ,,Ruda Śląska'' 1:58.36 591 27.16 30.56

10. Tatura Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:59.42 576 28.00 31.39 30.22 29.81
11. Rychel Maksymilian 03 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:00.57 559 58.10 30.20
12. Dudkowiak Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:00.98 554
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 15. - 16.11.2019

Konkurencja 9, Mężczyzn, 200m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

13. Staroń Tymoteusz 04 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:01.28 550
14. Śliwka Jakub 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:01.85 542 1:00.17 30.27
15. Chromik Szymon 99 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:02.27 536 28.50 31.26 31.80 30.71
16. Lewicki Jakub 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:02.30 536 26.62 30.47 32.38 32.83
17. Plewka Przemysław 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:04.10 513 29.03 32.34 32.35 30.38
18. Karpiel Dominik 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:04.41 509 28.42 31.23 32.22 32.54
19. Kucharski Paweł 05 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:04.55 507 28.82 31.98 32.23 31.52
20. Zwadło Piotr 02 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:05.15 500 28.54 31.11 32.65 32.85
21. Goik Bartłomiej 04 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:06.62 483 29.51 32.19 32.54 32.38
22. Szymczak Tadeusz 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:07.73 470 29.12 32.25 33.32 33.04
23. Kołodziej Mateusz 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 2:08.04 467 27.74 32.10 34.22 33.98
24. Haspert Bartłomiej 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 2:08.55 461 29.02 32.40 33.34 33.79
25. Krzykawski Michał 99 UKS ,,Huragan'' przy SP nr 45 w Sosnowcu2:09.02 456
26. Chmielniak Michał 05 PTS "JANOSIK" Bielsko-Biała2:09.45 452 29.26 33.30 33.98 32.91
27. Harazim Filip 05 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:09.56 451 29.62 33.16 34.30 32.48
28. Wołowicz Filip 04 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:12.78 419 30.07 33.61 35.43 33.67
29. Duda Kacper 05 Rybnicki Młodzieżowy Klub Sportowy2:15.28 396 30.02 34.60 36.20 34.46
30. Męcner Jakub 05 UKS Victoria Kozy 2:15.36 395 30.40 34.81 35.81 34.34
31. Bielski Filip 05 MKS ,,Pałac Młodzieży'' 2:15.64 393
32. Podsiadło Grzegorz 03 AZS AWF Katowice 2:15.68 392 29.28 33.18 36.41 36.81
33. Szyniec Jakub 02 Rybnicki Młodzieżowy Klub Sportowy2:17.14 380 31.16 36.02 35.56 34.40
34. Zięba Ksawery 05 MOSM Tychy 2:17.23 379 31.71 34.58 36.39 34.55
35. Hejnar Michał 04 "Sikret" Gliwice 2:17.30 379 30.49 34.50 36.98 35.33
36. Cieśla Filip 05 Rybnicki Młodzieżowy Klub Sportowy2:17.72 375 33.64 35.82 34.25 34.01
37. Romanowski Kamil 97 AZS AWF Katowice 2:18.57 368 26.19 28.34 45.95 38.09
38. Wasiuk Sebastian 05 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej2:21.34 347 31.55 35.01 37.84 36.94
39. Nowak Kacper 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2:22.23 341
40. Szynawa Oskar 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2:25.78 316 32.43 37.34 38.10 37.91
41. Piątkiewicz Aleksander 05 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 2:26.04 315 32.55 37.23 38.98 37.28
42. Burda Paweł 05 Rybnicki Młodzieżowy Klub Sportowy2:27.10 308
43. Dziedzic Dawid 99 AZS AWF Katowice 2:27.74 304 30.20 35.02
44. Starzec Jan 05 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 2:28.42 300 32.79 37.29 39.79 38.55
45. Mielczarek Mateusz 05 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:28.54 299
46. Rybak Błażej 04 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Śląskie2:28.73 298 33.88 38.27 40.61 35.97
47. Krystyniak Mateusz 00 AZS AWF Katowice 2:29.64 292 32.70 37.96 39.65 39.33
48. Łysik Adam 05 KS ,,Górnik'' Sosnowiec 2:33.37 271 31.77 37.68 43.09 40.83
49. Ryszkowski Mateusz 05 MKS SMS Victoria Racibórz 2:41.28 233 36.37 41.26 42.60 41.05


